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17.
18.
19.
20.

Position

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Court Executive Officer

Court Operations Manager

Court Finance Manager
Courtroom Legal Process Clerk IV
Courtroom Legal Process Clerk IV
Courtroom Legal Process Clerk Il
Court Judicial Assistant Il
Courtroom Legal Process Clerk Il
Court Calendar Coordinator
Courtroom Legal Process Clerk |
Courtroom Legal Process Clerk |
Courtroom Legal Process Clerk |
Court Family Law Commissioner

Court Tech & Records
Management Spec |

Court Collections Clerk 111
Office Clerk |
Court Custodian Il

Courtroom Legal Process Clerk |

Other Positions Held

Superior Court

Inyo County Superior Court
Inyo County Superior Court
Inyo County Superior Court
Inyo County Superior Court
Inyo County Superior Court
Inyo County Superior Court
Inyo County Superior Court
Inyo County Superior Court
Inyo County Superior Court
Inyo County Superior Court
Inyo County Superior Court
Inyo County Superior Court
Inyo County Superior Court
Inyo County Superior Court
Inyo County Superior Court

Inyo County Superior Court

Inyo County Superior Court
Inyo County Superior Court
Inyo County Superior Court

Inyo County Superior Court

Department
Judge's Retire System Member
Judge's Retire System Member

Trial Courts
Trial Courts
Trial Courts
Trial Courts
Trial Courts
Trial Courts
Trial Courts
Trial Courts
Trial Courts
Trial Courts
Trial Courts
Trial Courts
Trial Courts

Trial Courts

Trial Courts
Trial Courts
Trial Courts

Trial Courts

Total Wages

$187,124
$183,781
$109,994

$84,981
$83,979
$67,874
$56,853
$48,988
$48,483
$47,583
$45,296
$43,383
$36,155
$34,458
$32,867
$31,889

$26,168
$25,144
$19,016

$7,377



