	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Judge, Superior Court		Inyo County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$187,124
2.	Judge, Superior Court		Inyo County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$183,781
3.	Court Executive Officer		Inyo County Superior Court	Trial Courts	\$109,994
4.	Court Operations Manager		Inyo County Superior Court	Trial Courts	\$84,981
5.	Court Finance Manager		Inyo County Superior Court	Trial Courts	\$83,979
6.	Courtroom Legal Process Clerk IV		Inyo County Superior Court	Trial Courts	\$67,874
7.	Courtroom Legal Process Clerk IV		Inyo County Superior Court	Trial Courts	\$56,853
8.	Courtroom Legal Process Clerk III		Inyo County Superior Court	Trial Courts	\$48,988
9.	Court Judicial Assistant III		Inyo County Superior Court	Trial Courts	\$48,483
10.	Courtroom Legal Process Clerk III		Inyo County Superior Court	Trial Courts	\$47,583
11.	Court Calendar Coordinator		Inyo County Superior Court	Trial Courts	\$45,296
12.	Courtroom Legal Process Clerk I		Inyo County Superior Court	Trial Courts	\$43,383
13.	Courtroom Legal Process Clerk I		Inyo County Superior Court	Trial Courts	\$36,155
14.	Courtroom Legal Process Clerk I		Inyo County Superior Court	Trial Courts	\$34,458
15.	Court Family Law Commissioner		Inyo County Superior Court	Trial Courts	\$32,867
16.	Court Tech & Records Management Spec I		Inyo County Superior Court	Trial Courts	\$31,889
17.	Court Collections Clerk III		Inyo County Superior Court	Trial Courts	\$26,168
18.	Office Clerk I		Inyo County Superior Court	Trial Courts	\$25,144
19.	Court Custodian II		Inyo County Superior Court	Trial Courts	\$19,016
20.	Courtroom Legal Process Clerk I		Inyo County Superior Court	Trial Courts	\$7,377